friends  of Taylor Relfeldt

State

Last Name First Name Address  City

Paulson  Matt
Erickson  Eric
Duncan Drew
Pankrantz Lorin
Dougherty Tim

Rippe Lindy
Soholt Deb
Richter Mitch
Kippley Dan
Peterson Kent
Adam Karl

Ridgway Blake
Jamison  Greg
Zellmer  David
Staufacher Alyssa
Riter-Rapp Lindsey

Malsam-Ry Kim
Jensen Alex
Kiley Richard

Watkins  Steve
Fischer-Cle Deb

Kippley  Joe
Arlint Amber
Rehfeldt Laraye

Dykstra  Joel
Mickelson Mark

Bock Paige
Daugaard Chris
Neugebaue Zach
Martin Bonnie
Jankord  Brad
Bob Weisser
Nelson Sam
Brown Corey

Paulson  Matt
Dykhouse Dana
Owen Debra
Scherschlig Jeffry
Wiederich James
Ainslie
Mickelson Cynthia
Weisser  Bob

Andrew

Rich Daniel
Rich Joseph
Negebauer Zach

Dykhouse Dana

1401 S DiscSioux Falls
1315 S Hor Sioux Falls
8216 Copp: Sioux Falls
2403 E TraiSioux Falls
PO box 237 Sioux Falls
9201 West Sioux Falls
2628 E Reg Sioux Falls
5801 King #Sioux Falls
2712 S 5th Sioux Falls
208 West S Sioux Falls
123 N Adar Sioux Falls
5101 S Jasr Sioux Falls
5300 S Gra Sioux Falls
3601 S Har Sioux Falls
4609 S Vist Sioux Falls
312 Rossez Pierre
1826 Bristc Pierre
516 E Plum Sioux Falls
3809 S Lisa Sioux Falls
6529 W Str Sioux Falls
3005 W 90 Sioux Falls
2600 E Slat Sioux Falls
8605 S Reg Sioux Falls
46586 2671Sioux Falls
404 E 77th Sioux Falls
2901 S 5th Sioux Falls
600 E Plum Sioux Falls
1001 E 61s Sioux Falls
4401 S Nor Sioux Falls
2012 S Aus Sioux Falls
705 W Ster Sioux Falls
3016 S Cor: Sioux Falls
320 N Milw Canton
4901 S CariSioux Falls
1401 S DiscSioux Falls
PO Box 13<Sioux falls
4227 E Tho Sioux Falls
14 S Elkjer Sioux Falls
2809 S Old Sioux Falls
1839 West Rapid City
2901 S 5th Sioux Falls
3016 S Cor: Sioux Falls
367 Kings F Warwick

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
NY

60 Monum Bala Cynwy PA

4401 S Nor Sioux Falls
PO Box 13<Sioux falls

SD
SD

57106
57108
57108
57108
57101
57106
57103
57106
57105
57108
57501
57108
57108
57110
57106
57532
57501
57108
57103
57106
57106
57103
57108
57106
57108
57105
57108
57108
57106
57105
57108
57103
57013
57108
57106
57101
57103
57103
57103
57702
57105
57103
10990
19004
57106
57101

Amount

1000 Year 2023
250

250 RE CEIVED

250
250 MAY 20 2094
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
500
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
400
500
500
500
500 Year 2023
500
500
500
500
500
1000 Year 2024
2000 Year 2023

250 Filed this  72( /"~

500 ———dayc

250 M
R

1000 SECRETARY OF sTATE
1000 Year 2024
1000 Year 2024

5D Secretary of state



Ingram William
Farago Paul
Rich Howard
LaPeyre M
MalsamRy:< Kim
Martin Richard
Mundt Bob
LukensBlac Anna
Kvamme Brian
Haffey Mark
Schaefer Kristina
Perkins Steven
Berdahl  John
Venhuizen Tony
Terveen  Daniel
Anderson Michael
Anderson Michael
Bangasser David
Thompson Jana

Bailey Ellie

Tendler  Alison
Hatch Chad
Nour Tony

Shields Joshua
Thompson Vance
Schaefer Kristina
Lindberg Luke
Dykstra  Joel
Terveen  Daniel
Anderson Travis
Brown Corey
Tellinghuisi Roger
Muth Doug

212 Nightir Palm Beact Fly
PO Box 89( Asheville NC
50 Monum Bala Cynwy PA
PO Box 50¢ New Orleai LA
1826 Bristc Pierre SD
2012 S. AutSioux Falls SD
5412 E Huk SIOUX FALLSD
10551 Higg Spearfish SD
1310 Vail CBrookings SD
6520 S. JeiSioux Falls SD
3110 S. SaiSioux Falls SD
5600 S Jare Sioux Falls SD
7001 S Hor Sioux Falls SD
119 W Cart Sioux Falls SD
27009 E Slat Sioux Falls SD
1525 Popla North Liber 1A

1525 Popla North Liber 1A

300 S. Phill Sioux Falls SD
3803 S Clift Sioux Falls SD
106 N Van Pierre SD
4917 sunflcSioux Falls SD
5601 s fron Sioux Falls SD
9 S Elkjer C Sioux Falls SD
3000 S. Am Sioux Falls SD
3803 S Clift Sioux Falls SD
3110 S Sair Sioux Falls SD
47974 praii Harrisburg SD
404 E. 77tr Sioux Falls SD
27009 E Slat Sioux Falls SD
475 10th A NYC NY
4901 S CariSioux Falls SD
102 Port N. Fort Pierre SD
7329 S Rus Sioux FAlls SD

33480
28814
19004
78150
57501
57105
57110
57783
57006
57108
57103
57108
57108
57108
57103
52317
52317
57104
57103
57501
57108
57108
57103
57103
57103
57103
57032
57108
57103
10018
57108
57532
57108

1000
1000
1000
1000
104.48
104.48
104.48
104.48
104.48
208.65
250
250
250
250
260.73
260.73
260.73
260.73
260.73
260.73
260.73
260.73
260.73
260.73
260.73
260.73
260.73
521.15
524215
1000
250
500
1000



